Classement général (ordre des rangs)
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nom prénom

TIGCHELAAR Siebren
BLAAS Bjérn

DE VRIES Matthijs
OOSTHOF Caollin
VAN WINDEN Levy
VAN CLEEMPUT Robrecht
VREDEVELDT Niel
HANSELAAR Jeroen
BONTES Tom

VAN DE KUIL Marc
SHELLEY Jeremy
KIRKELS Laurens
BIJKER Peter

VAN SPRONSEN Frank
SCHANZLEH Thom
TREFFERS Edwin
VAN DEN BERG Paul
WILS Joppe

SI1ZOO0 Koen

VAN DEUTEKOM Vincent
VAN HOEY Benjamin
UNTING Henk
JELDERS Christian
DE WIJIN Zoa
WESTRA Heike

VAN NUNEN David
VAN DER SCHEER Matthijs
FELLENBERG Andres
KIMBA Ismail
VERWOERD Jasper
VERSCHURE Vincent
VAN DE BRAND Jan
BRIGITHA Ernesto
FARBER Frans

DE MARE Maurice
VERSCHURE Rudy
DE RIDDER Paul
KOENEN Willem
JONGENELIS Melvin
DE RAAT Jacob
VERWOERD Maurits
FERRIER Robert
URSEM Rob

nation

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
BEL
NED
BEL
NED
NED
AUS
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
BEL
NED
NED
BEL
NED
NED
NED
CUR
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Sista-Cup 2012
Degen Heren
KNAS-Cup 2011/2012
Amsterdam / 29-01-2012

club

SC DEN BOSCH
SCARAMOUCHE
DEVENTER SV
SCARAMOUCHE
A.EW.

SCARAMOUCHE

SC DEN BOSCH
PALLOS

DON QUICHOTE
A.EW.

DON QUICHOTE
ZAAL KARDOLUS
A.EW.

M.V.O.

ZAAL KARDOLUS
DON QUICHOTE

SCARAMOUCHE
FENCING CLUB ALMERE
HOLLANDSCHERMEN

PALLOS

SC AMSTERDAM
CONTRE TEMPS
SCARAMOUCHE
FENCING CLUB ALMERE
ARGOSS

DON QUICHOTE

ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID
SC AMSTERDAM
HOLLANDSCHERMEN
ARGOSS

CONTRE TEMPS

DON QUICHOTE

PALLOS

ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID
FENCING CLUB ALMERE
DRIE MUSKETIERS
RANA
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Tableau de 32

1

TIGCHELAAR Sie

Sista-Cup 2012 - Degen Heren

TIGCHELAAR Sie

TIGCHELAAR Sie

32 VERWOERD Jasp 15/8
17 SCHANZLEH Tho
SCHANZLEH Tho
16 SI1Z00 Koen 14/12
9 BIJKER Peter
BIJKER Peter
24 DE WIJIN Zoa 15/14
25 WESTRA Heike

VAN CLEEMPUT

15/8

VAN CLEEMPUT

TIGCHELAAR Sie

15/13

15/11
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8 VAN CLEEMPUT 15/10
TIGCHELAAR Sie
5 SHELLEY Jeremy 12/10
SHELLEY Jeremy
28 VAN DE BRAND 15/14
DE VRIES Matthij
21 VAN HOEY Benja 15/12
DE VRIES Matthij
12 DE VRIES Matthij 15/8
DE VRIES Matthij
13 VAN DEN BERG 15/13
HANSELAAR Jero
20 HANSELAAR Jero 11/10
HANSELAAR Jero
29 VERSCHURE Vin 15/9
VAN DE KUIL Ma
4 VAN DE KUIL Ma 15/12
3 VAN WINDEN Le
VAN WINDEN Le
30 FELLENBERG An 15/5
VAN WINDEN Le
19 TREFFERS Edwin 12/11
TREFFERS Edwin
14 WILS Joppe 15/3
OOSTHOF Collin
11 VAN SPRONSEN 15/11
VAN SPRONSEN
22 UITING Henk 15/4
OOSTHOF Collin
27 VAN DER SCHEE 15/3
OOSTHOF Collin
6 OOSTHOF Collin 15/6
BLAAS Bjorn
7 KIRKELS Laurens 15/13
KIRKELS Laurens
26 VAN NUNEN Dav 15/13
BLAAS Bjorn
23 JELDERS Christia 15/11
BLAAS Bjorn
10 BLAAS Bjérn 15/13
BLAAS Bjorn
15 VREDEVELDT Ni 15/11
VREDEVELDT Ni
18 VAN DEUTEKO 15/8
VREDEVELDT Ni
31 KIMBA Ismail 15/14
BONTES Tom
2 BONTES Tom 15/3

TIGCHELAAR Sie

15/4




Tableau de 64

1 TIGCHELAAR Siebren

Sista-Cup 2012 - Degen Heren

TIGCHELAAR Siebren

33 DE MARE Maurice

VERWOERD Jasper
32 VERWOERD Jasper 15/12
17 SCHANZLEH Thom

SCHANZLEH Thom
48 ---------
49 -

SIZ0O0 Koen

16 SI1ZOO Koen

9 BIKER Peter

] J—

BIJKER Peter

41 VERWOERD Maurits

24 DE WIIN Zoa

DE WIJN Zoa

25 WESTRA Heike

40 DE RAAT Jacob

15/11

WESTRA Heike

oy —

8 VAN CLEEMPUT Robrecht

15/7

VAN CLEEMPUT Raobrecht

5 SHELLEY Jeremy

0 J—

SHELLEY Jeremy

37 VAN DE BRAND Jan

28 BRIGITHA Ernesto

VAN DE BRAND Jan

21 VAN HOEY Benjamin

L —

15/8

VAN HOEY Benjamin

Sk J—

12 DE VRIES Matthijs

DE VRIES Matthijs

13 VAN DEN BERG Paul

5y —

VAN DEN BERG Paul

1 J—

20 HANSELAAR Jeroen

HANSELAAR Jeroen

29 FARBER Frans

36 VERSCHURE Vincent

VERSCHURE Vincent

[ —

4 VAN DE KUIL Marc

15/5

VAN DE KUIL Marc
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Tableau de 64
3 VAN WINDEN Levy

Sista-Cup 2012 - Degen Heren

VAN WINDEN Levy

35 DE RIDDER Paul

30 FELLENBERG Andres

FELLENBERG Andres

19 TREFFERS Edwin

T —

15/12

TREFFERS Edwin

Y —

14 WILS Joppe

WILS Joppe

11 VAN SPRONSEN Frank

Y p—

VAN SPRONSEN Frank

43 URSEM Rob

22 UNTING Henk

UNTING Henk

27 VAN DER SCHEER Matthijs

38 KOENEN Willem

15/8

VAN DER SCHEER Matthijs

L P —

6 OOSTHOF Coallin

15/11

OOSTHOF Collin

7 KIRKELS Laurens

1 J—

KIRKELS Laurens

39 JONGENELIS Melvin

26 VAN NUNEN David

VAN NUNEN David

23 JELDERS Christian

42 FERRIER Robert

15/5

JELDERS Christian

] J—

10 BLAAS Bjorn

15/6

BLAAS Bjorn

15 VREDEVELDT Niel

50—

VREDEVELDT Niel

iy J——

18 VAN DEUTEKOM Vincent

VAN DEUTEKOM Vincent

31 KIMBA Ismail

34 VERSCHURE Rudy

KIMBA Ismail

[ J—

2 BONTES Tom

15/10

BONTES Tom
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Classement & la fin des poules (ordre des rangs)
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nom prénom

TIGCHELAAR Siebren
BONTES Tom

VAN WINDEN Levy
VAN DE KUIL Marc
SHELLEY Jeremy
OOSTHOF Caollin
KIRKELS Laurens
VAN CLEEMPUT Robrecht
BIJKER Peter

BLAAS Bjérn

VAN SPRONSEN Frank
DE VRIES Matthijs
VAN DEN BERG Paul
WILS Joppe
VREDEVELDT Niel
SI1ZOO0 Koen
SCHANZLEH Thom
TREFFERS Edwin
VAN DEUTEKOM Vincent
HANSELAAR Jeroen
VAN HOEY Benjamin
UNTING Henk
JELDERS Christian
DE WIJIN Zoa
WESTRA Heike

VAN NUNEN David
VAN DER SCHEER Matthijs
BRIGITHA Ernesto
FARBER Frans
FELLENBERG Andres
KIMBA Ismail
VERWOERD Jasper
DE MARE Maurice
VERSCHURE Rudy
DE RIDDER Paul
VERSCHURE Vincent
VAN DE BRAND Jan
KOENEN Willem
JONGENELIS Melvin
DE RAAT Jacob
VERWOERD Maurits
FERRIER Robert
URSEM Rob

nation

NED
NED
NED
NED
AUS
NED
NED
BEL
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
BEL
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
BEL
BEL
NED
NED
NED
CUR
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Sista-Cup 2012
Degen Heren
KNAS-Cup 2011/2012

Amsterdam / 29-01-2012

club

SC DEN BOSCH
SC DEN BOSCH
A.EW.

PALLOS

SCARAMOUCHE
DON QUICHOTE

A.EW.
SCARAMOUCHE
DON QUICHOTE
DEVENTER SV
M.V.O.

SCARAMOUCHE
ZAAL KARDOLUS
ZAAL KARDOLUS
A.EW.

DON QUICHOTE

SCARAMOUCHE
FENCING CLUB ALMERE
HOLLANDSCHERMEN

PALLOS

SC AMSTERDAM

ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID
SC AMSTERDAM
CONTRE TEMPS
SCARAMOUCHE
FENCING CLUB ALMERE
HOLLANDSCHERMEN
ARGOSS

CONTRE TEMPS

ARGOSS

DON QUICHOTE

DON QUICHOTE

PALLOS

ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID
FENCING CLUB ALMERE
DRIE MUSKETIERS
RANA

VIM

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.875
0.857
0.750
0.714
0.714
0.714
0.714
0.714
0.714
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.571
0.571
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.429
0.375
0.333
0.286
0.250
0.250
0.250
0.250
0.250
0.167
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

ind.
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TD

40
39
39
40
37
33
34
33
27
30
27
29
31
29
32
35
33
32
32
30
27
25
34
31
28
27
23
27
22
15
21
29
24
24
20
20
21
22
20
14
16
11
13

groupe
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
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Poules, tour No 2

Poule No 1
Arbitre: DOBBELAAR Eric

JELDERS Christian
VERWOERD Jasper
DE WIJIN Zoa
TIGCHELAAR Siebren
JONGENELIS Melvin

Poule No 2
Arbitre: OOSTHOF Ryan

DE VRIES Matthijs
HANSELAAR Jeroen
VAN DE BRAND Jan
DE RIDDER Paul
BIJKER Peter

Poule No 3
Arbitre: SMIT Evert-Jan

BLAAS Bjérn
VREDEVELDT Niel
KOENEN Willem
BRIGITHA Ernesto
TREFFERS Edwin

Poule No 4

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

NED
BEL
NED
NED
NED

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Arbitre: HOFMAN Antoinette

VERWOERD Maurits
BONTES Tom

DE MARE Maurice
WESTRA Heike

VAN SPRONSEN Frank

Poule No 5
Arbitre: HEEROOMS John

VAN DE KUIL Marc
SCHANZLEH Thom

DE RAAT Jacob
VERSCHURE Rudy
VAN DEUTEKOM Vinc

Poule No 6

VAN WINDEN Levy
KIRKELS Laurens
KIMBA Ismail

VAN NUNEN David
FERRIER Robert

NED
NED
NED
CUR
NED

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Sista-Cup 2012
Degen Heren
KNAS-Cup 2011/2012
Amsterdam / 29-01-2012

FENCING CLUB ALM
FENCING CLUB ALM
HOLLANDSCHERME
SC DEN BOSCH
PALLOS

DEVENTER SV

DON QUICHOTE
CONTRE TEMPS
A.EW.

SCARAMOUCHE
SCARAMOUCHE
DON QUICHOTE
ZAAL AMSTERDAM
A.EW.

FENCING CLUB ALM
SC DEN BOSCH
HOLLANDSCHERME

DON QUICHOTE

PALLOS

ZAAL KARDOLUS
ZAAL AMSTERDAM
ARGOSS

DON QUICHOTE

A.EW.

DON QUICHOTE
SCARAMOUCHE
PALLOS

DRIE MUSKETIERS

4 \Y 2 \Y
\Y 4 1 \Y
1 \Y 4 \Y
\Y \Y \Y \Y
4 4 2 2

\Y 2 \Y \Y
2 V3 \Y \Y
\Y 2 1 3
2 2 \Y 1
0 2 \Y \Y

\Y \Y 3 \Y
2 \Y \Y \Y
2 1 \Y 4
\Y 2 3 \Y
0 4 \Y 3

0 4 3 1
\Y \Y \Y \Y
\Y 4 2 1
\Y 3 \Y 3
\Y 1 \Y \Y

\Y \Y \Y \Y
3 \Y \Y 3
3 3 4 2
2 1 \Y 3
3 \Y \Y \Y

\Y \Y \Y \Y
3 \Y \Y \Y
0 4 1 \Y
2 4 \Y V3
1 2 2 2
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VIM

0.500
0.500
0.500
1.000
0.000

VIM

0.750
0.750
0.250
0.250
0.500

VIM

0.750
0.750
0.250
0.500
0.250

VIM

0.000
1.000
0.250
0.500
0.750

VIM

1.000
0.500
0.000
0.250
0.750

VIM

1.000
0.750
0.250
0.500
0.000

ind.

-3
-1
11
-8

ind.

-6
1
-7

ind.
-12
12
-7

ind.

ind.
14

-7

-11

TD
16
15
15
20
12

TD
17
15
11
10
12

TD
18
17
12
15
12

TD

20
12
16
16

TD
20
16
12
11
18

TD
20
18
10
14
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Poules, tour No 2

Poule No 7

URSEM Rob

SI1Z00 Koen

WILS Joppe
SHELLEY Jeremy
FELLENBERG Andres

Poule No 8

FARBER Frans

VAN DEN BERG Paul
VAN CLEEMPUT Robre
VAN DER SCHEER Mat

Poule No 9

OOSTHOF Collin
VERSCHURE Vincent
VAN HOEY Benjamin
UIJTING Henk

NED
NED
BEL
AUS
NED

NED
NED
BEL
NED

NED
NED
BEL
NED

Sista-Cup 2012 - Degen Heren

RANA
ZAAL KARDOLUS

CONTRE TEMPS

SC AMSTERDAM
M.V.O.

SC AMSTERDAM

SCARAMOUCHE
ARGOSS

SCARAMOUCHE

4 1 3 2

\Y \Y 3 \Y
\Y 3 4 V4
\Y V4 \Y \Y
\Y 1 1 1

3 1 \Y
\Y \Y 4
\Y 4 \Y
4 \Y 1

\Y \Y \Y
2 2 4
4 \Y 0
1 \Y \Y
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VIM ind. TD
0.000 -10 10
0.750 6 18
0.500 4 16
1.000 8 19
0.250 -8 8

VIM ind. TD
0.333 -5 9
0.667 2 14
0.667 7 14
0.333 -4 10

VIM ind. TD
1.000 8 15
0.000 -7 8
0.333 -3 9
0.667 2 11
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Classement, tour No 1 (ordre des rangs)
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nom prénom

TIGCHELAAR Siebren
BIJKER Peter
TREFFERS Edwin
BONTES Tom

VAN DE KUIL Marc
VAN WINDEN Levy
SHELLEY Jeremy
VAN CLEEMPUT Robrecht
OOSTHOF Caollin

VAN HOEY Benjamin
VAN DEN BERG Paul
WILS Joppe

KIRKELS Laurens
SCHANZLEH Thom
VAN SPRONSEN Frank
BLAAS Bjérn

DE VRIES Matthijs
DE WIJIN Zoa
JELDERS Christian
HANSELAAR Jeroen
VREDEVELDT Niel
WESTRA Heike

VAN DEUTEKOM Vincent
VAN NUNEN David
SI1ZOO0 Koen

VAN DER SCHEER Matthijs
UNTING Henk
VERSCHURE Vincent
FARBER Frans
FELLENBERG Andres
KIMBA Ismail
VERSCHURE Rudy
DE MARE Maurice
BRIGITHA Ernesto
DE RIDDER Paul
JONGENELIS Melvin
VERWOERD Jasper
KOENEN Willem
VAN DE BRAND Jan
VERWOERD Maurits
DE RAAT Jacob
FERRIER Robert
URSEM Rob

nation

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
AUS
BEL
NED
BEL
NED
BEL
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
BEL
NED
CUR
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Sista-Cup 2012
Degen Heren
KNAS-Cup 2011/2012

Amsterdam / 29-01-2012

club

SC DEN BOSCH
A.EW.

A.EW.

SC DEN BOSCH
PALLOS
A.EW.

SCARAMOUCHE

M.V.O.

DON QUICHOTE

ZAAL KARDOLUS

DON QUICHOTE
SCARAMOUCHE
DEVENTER SV
HOLLANDSCHERMEN
FENCING CLUB ALMERE

SCARAMOUCHE

DON QUICHOTE

PALLOS

ZAAL KARDOLUS

SC AMSTERDAM
SCARAMOUCHE
ARGOSS

SC AMSTERDAM
CONTRE TEMPS
SCARAMOUCHE
ARGOSS
HOLLANDSCHERMEN
ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID
CONTRE TEMPS

PALLOS

FENCING CLUB ALMERE
DON QUICHOTE

DON QUICHOTE
FENCING CLUB ALMERE
ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID
DRIE MUSKETIERS
RANA

VIM

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.250
0.250
0.250
0.250
0.250
0.250
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

ind.
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TD

20
15
20
19
20
19
18
19
18
18
17
13
16
17
11
12
12
16
18
15
15
12
14
13
17
13
14
12
13

11
13
12
12
10

14
10
10

w B~ N 0

groupe
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
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Sista-Cup 2012
Degen Heren
KNAS-Cup 2011/2012
Amsterdam / 29-01-2012

Poules, tour No 1

Poule No 1
Arbitre: HEEROOMS John

OOSTHOF Collin NED SCARAMOUCHE V 3 V V
VAN DE BRAND Jan NED DON QUICHOTE 1 4 4 1
TREFFERS Edwin NED A.EW. V V V V
JONGENELIS Melvin NED PALLOS 2 V 1 0
WESTRA Heike CUR 2 V 0 V

Poule No 2

Arbitre: HOFMAN Antoinette
VAN DEN BERG Paul NED M.V.O. V V V 2
UIJTING Henk NED SCARAMOUCHE 3 \Y V 1
VERWOERD Maurits NED FENCING CLUB ALM | 1 4 1 2
DE MARE Maurice NED HOLLANDSCHERME 3 4 V 0
TIGCHELAAR Siebren NED SC DEN BOSCH V V V V

Poule No 3

Arbitre: DOBBELAAR Eric
BIJKER Peter NED A.EW. X V V V
COLDENHOFF Rachid NED SC DEN BOSCH F F F F
VAN SPRONSEN Frank  NED DON QUICHOTE 1 X V V
FELLENBERG Andres NED CONTRE TEMPS 0 X 2 V
DE RAAT Jacob NED ZAAL AMSTERDAM 0 X 0 2

Poule No 4

Arbitre: DE JONG Marijn
VERSCHURE Rudy NED ARGOSS V 2 2 4
VAN DEUTEKOM Vinc NED DON QUICHOTE 2 V 2 \Y
DE RIDDER Paul NED CONTRE TEMPS V 0 3 2
VAN DE KUIL Marc NED PALLOS V V V V
JELDERS Christian NED FENCING CLUB ALM | V 4 V 4

Poule No 5

Arbitre: SMIT Evert-Jan
VERSCHURE Vincent NED ARGOSS 4 V 3
FARBER Frans NED SC AMSTERDAM \Y 4 4
BLAAS Bjérn NED SCARAMOUCHE 2 V V
DE VRIES Matthijs NED DEVENTER SV V V 2

Poule No 6

Arbitre;: OOSTHOF Ryan
URSEM Rob NED RANA 0 2 0 1
KIRKELS Laurens NED DON QUICHOTE V 1 V V
DE WIJN Zoa NED HOLLANDSCHERME V V 3 3
SHELLEY Jeremy AUS V 3 V V
HANSELAAR Jeroen BEL V 4 V 1
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VIM

0.750
0.000
1.000
0.250
0.500

VIM

0.750
0.500
0.000
0.250
1.000

VIM
1.000
forfait
0.667
0.333
0.000

VIM

0.250
0.500
0.250
1.000
0.500

VIM

0.333
0.333
0.667
0.667

VIM

0.000
0.750
0.500
0.750
0.500

ind.
-10

12
-11

ind.

ind.
14

-5
-13

ind.

-1

ind.
-17

= O Ww

TD
18
10
20

12

TD
17
14

12
20

TD
15

~

TD
13
14
10
20
18

TD
12
13
12
12

TD

16
16
18
15
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Poules, tour No 1

Poule No 7

BRIGITHA Ernesto
VREDEVELDT Niel
VAN WINDEN Levy
VAN HOEY Benjamin
VERWOERD Jasper

Poule No 8

VAN CLEEMPUT Robre
VAN NUNEN David
SCHANZLEH Thom
VAN DER SCHEER Mat
KOENEN Willem

Poule No 9

BONTES Tom
KIMBA Ismail
WILS Joppe
S1Z00 Koen
FERRIER Robert

NED
NED
NED
BEL
NED

BEL
NED
NED
NED
NED

NED
NED
BEL
NED
NED

Sista-Cup 2012 - Degen Heren

ZAAL AMSTERDAM
SCARAMOUCHE
A.EW.

FENCING CLUB ALM

PALLOS

ZAAL KARDOLUS
SC AMSTERDAM
DON QUICHOTE

SC DEN BOSCH
SCARAMOUCHE

ZAAL KARDOLUS
DRIE MUSKETIERS

1 3 3 \Y
\Y 3 2 \Y
\Y V4 \Y \Y
\Y \Y 3 \Y
4 4 3 3

\Y 4 \Y \Y
2 \Y 1 \Y
\Y 2 \Y \Y
2 \Y 1 \Y
2 1 4 3

\Y V4 \Y \Y
2 0 4 \Y
3 V2 \Y V3
3 \Y 4 \Y
0 0 0 4
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VIM ind. TD
0.250 -7 12
0.500 1 15
1.000 7 19
0.750 5 18
0.000 -6 14

VIM ind. TD
0.750 8 19
0.500 0 13
0.750 3 17
0.500 -1 13

0.000 -10 10

VIM ind. TD
1.000 11 19
0.250 -1 11
0.750 5 13
0.500 -1 17

0.000 -14 4
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